S.No. | Name of the Member School Email ID
1. | Mr. Mukesh Kumar University School of Basic & Applied Sciences laspimk@gmail.com
2. | Dr. Sarvesh Kumar University School of Mass Communication sarvesh.usmc@ipu.ac.in
3. | Dr. Amit Ahuja University School of Education amitahuja@ipu.ac.in
4. | Dr. Ashish Payal University School of Information, Communication & ashish@ipu.ac.in
Technology
5. | Dr. Azad Singh University School of Chemical Technology azadsingh@ipu.ac.in
6. | Prof. Udita Taneja University School of Management Studies udita.taneja@ipu.ac.in
7. | Mr. Gaurav Talan University School of Management Studies gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in
8. | Dr. Shubhanku Kochar | University School of Humanities & Social Sciences | shubhankukochar@ipu.ac.in
9. | Ms. Preety Sharma University School of Humanities & Social Sciences preetysharma@ipu.ac.in
10. | Ms. Pooja Rathore University School of Humanities & Social Sciences poojarathore@ipu.ac.in
11. | Dr. Deeksha Katyal University School of Environment Management deekhakatyal @gmail.com
12. | Dr. Sumit Dookia University School of Environment Management sumitdookia@gmail.com
13. | Dr. Zubair Ahmad University School of Law and Legal Studies khanzobair@gmail.com
Khan
14. | Sh. Sayan Chatterjee University School of Biotechnology sayan@ipu.ac.in
15. | Sh. Sumant Sharma University School of Architecture & Planning sumantsharma@jipu.ac.in
16. | Dr. Rahul Johri University School of Automation & Robotics rahul@ipu.ac.in

Centralised Career Guidance & Placement Cell (CCGPC)
. Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University

Ground Floor, New Auditorium Block

Sector 16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi

Email ID- cpc@ipu.ac.in
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(Prof. Udayah Ghose)
Director, CCGPC, GGSIPU



